
PARENT NIGHT  

KICK OFF 

FUSION 

FUSION 

 

FUSION 

YL- COLOR WARS 

SENIOR SNEAK 

FUSION 

FUSION 

 

YL - VOLLEYBALL 

SENIOR NIGHT 

 

WEST VIRGINIA

NO FUSION 

FUSION 

FUSION 

SL/SLAM RETREAT 

FUSION 

YL - BOWLING 

 

FUSION 

FUSION 

FUSION 

WINTER RETREAT 

FUSION

FUSION 

FUSION 

YL - DODGEBALL 

FUSION 

FUSION 

WORSHIP NIGHT 

FUSION 

SMALL GROUP NIGHT

 FUSION 

FALL RETREAT 

YL - KICKBALL 

FUSION 

FUSION 

FUSION

YL - PAINTBALL 

FUSION 

FUSION 

SMALL GROUP DINNER 

WORSHIP NIGHT

FUSION 

FUSION  

CHRISTMAS PARTY 

YL - ICE SKATING 

 

 

 

4TH 

11TH 

18TH 

25TH 

 

7TH 

14TH 

17-19TH 

21ST 

28TH

4TH 

11TH 

 

22-29TH

1ST 

8TH 

15TH 

18-20TH 

22ND 

29TH 

5TH 

12TH 

19TH 

22-24TH 

26TH

5TH 

12TH 

19TH 

26TH

2ND 

9TH 

23RD 

30TH

2ND 

5-7TH 

 9TH 

16TH 

23RD 

30TH

6TH 

6TH 

13TH 

20TH 

27TH

4TH 

11TH 

18TH 

27TH 

A U G . O C T . N O V .

D E C . J A N . F E B . M A R .

A P R . M A Y J U N . J U L Y

 WEAREFUSION                    FUSION .BLACKROCK                       BRCFUSION

2 0 1 8 - 2 0 1 9  C A L E N D A R  

 *DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE                                                                    YL = YOUNGLIFE

LEAD THE CAUSE  

 

7-13 

 

 

S E P T .

LEAD WEAK 

LEADER TRAINING 

 

19-23RD 

28TH 

 


