2018-2019 CALENDAR

AUG.		SEPT.		ОСТ.		NOV.	
LEAD WEAK	19-23RD 28TH	PARENT NIGHT KICK OFF FUSION FUSION	4TH 11TH 18TH 25TH	FUSION FALL RETREAT YL - KICKBALL FUSION FUSION FUSION	2ND 5-7TH 9TH 16TH 23RD 30TH	YL - PAINTBALL FUSION FUSION SMALL GROUP DINNER WORSHIP NIGHT	6ТН 6ТН 13ТН 20ТН 27ТН
DEC.		JAN.		FEB.		MAR.	
FUSION	4TH	NO FUSION	1ST	FUSION	5TH	FUSION	5TH
FUSION	птн	FUSION	8TH	FUSION	12TH	FUSION	12TH
CHRISTMAS PARTY	18TH	FUSION	15TH	FUSION	19TH		
YL - ICE SKATING		SL/SLAM RETREAT	18-20TH	WINTER RETREAT	22-24TH	FUSION	26TH
		FUSION	22ND	FUSION	26TH		
APR.		MAY		JUN.		JULY	
FUSION	2ND	FUSION	7TH	YL - VOLLEYBALL	4TH	LEAD THE CAUSE	7-13
WORSHIP NIGHT	9TH	YL- COLOR WARS		SENIOR NIGHT	птн		
FUSION	23RD	SENIOR SNEAK	17-19TH				
SMALL GROUP NIGHT	30TH	FUSION	21ST	WEST VIRGINIA	22-29TH		
		FUSION	28TH				

